
Valentinstag
Prinzip Komm zu mir 1983

1981
2011
1984

AC/DC 1975
1983
2009

Wizard 1995
1987
2002
2002

Krokus 1984
1991
2006
2007
2004
1992
1998
2008
1998

Anvil School Love
Scorpions Rhythm Of Love

Whitesnake Hungry For Love
Love Song

Thin Lizzy Still In Love With You (Live)
Mötley Crüe Sick Love Song (Live)

Love Song
Twisted Sister Hot Love
Evidence One Perfect Love

Zandelle Eternal Love
Our Love (Will Never Die)

Dead Bang Your Love Is A Drug
Dream Evil Love Is Blind
Dark Moor Lovers
Haterush Sea Of Love
Pantera This Love
Tankard Mr. Superlover

Descending Your Valentine
Pig Destroyer Unwritting Valentine
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